
74
1

63

S
H
A
D
O
W

W
O
O
D

D
R
IV
E

S
H
A
K
E
R

R
O
A
D

S
H
A
K
E
R

R
O
A
D

H
IG
H
G
A
T
E

C
O
U
R
T

S
TA

B
L
E

C
O
U
R
T

B
A
R
T
O
N

L
A
N
E

G
O
LF
 C
LU
B

DR
IV
E

S
H
A
K
E
R
 R
O
A
D

B
E
A
T
R
IC
E

D
R
IV
E

POST RAIL
LANE

PRAIRIESMOKECOURT

S
H
A
K
E
R

R
O
A
D

GREENTREE ROAD

SHAKER RUN

BO
ULEVARD

W
IL
S
O
N
 F
A
R
M
S

B
O
U
LE
VA

R
D

TODD ROAD

OAK RIDGE
DRIVE

S
A
R
A
H

S
T
R
E
E
T

GATEWOOD
LANE

GREENTREE ROAD

FISHER
ROAD

GREENTREE ROAD

Sh
ak
er
C
re
ek

H
ar
m
on

Ru
n

Warren County
Unincorporated Areas

390757

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

759

%,I

%,K%,J

%, H

850.2

81
8.0

85
2.
8

83
2.
6

83
7.
0

83
1.
1 857.3

850.4

84
2.
5

84
0.
7

82
4.
5

850.0

84
4.
1

84
9.
9

85
6.
7

39° 30'0.09" N,
84° 15'0.01" W

39° 26'15.03" N,
84° 15'0.01" W

39° 30'0.09" N,
84° 18'45.02" W

39° 26'15.03" N,
84° 18'45.02" W

Mulfords Run

D
icksCreek

Private
Crossing

Private
Crossing

29

25

27

21

33

32

26

20

14

36

30

31

19

13

15

24

18

35

23

ZONE
AE

ZONE AE

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

39
°3
0'
0"
N

39
°2
8'
0"
N

39
°3
0'
0"
N

39
°2
8'
0"
N

39
°2
6'
0"
N

84°16'0"W84°18'0"W

84°16'0"W84°18'0"W

0115

0102 0130 0131

0045

0226

0112

0128 0133

0137

0202

0104

0139

0136

0206 02270207

0120

0129

0018

0231

0012 0016

0028 0030

0036

0004 003500090008

0015

0017

0019
0040

0138 0145

0141

0201

0110

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available effective flood hazard
information for your community, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA
Mapping and Insurance Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map
Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters
 of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these
products can be downloaded from the website. Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels
must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as the current FIRM Index. These may be
acquired directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the website listed above.

For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study Report for this jurisdiction.
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WARREN COUNTY, OHIO
AND INCORPORATED
AREAS

To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.

Basemap information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the United States Geological Survey (USGS).
The basemap shown is the USGS National Map: Orthoimagery. Last refreshed October, 2020.

Note: Some Special Flood Hazard Areas with elevations may not appear with elevation labels if the Base
Flood Elevation or Cross-section line which communicates the elevation for the location appears on the
adjacent panel. Please see the Panel Locator Diagram on this map panel to determine the adjacent panel
and find the elevation feature there, or alternatively use the Flood Insurance Study report for detailed
elevations by flood source. WARREN COUNTY
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THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT


